August 2008   Rev 2 1/8
8
DSL01-xxxSC5
Secondary protection for DSL lines
Features
■ Low capacitance devices:
– DSL01-xxxSC5: Delta Ctyp  = 3.5 pF
■ High surge capability: 30 A - 8/20 µs

x x x x
DSL01-xxxSC5 Ordering information
 7/8
5 Ordering information
6 Revision history
Table 4. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Delivery mode
DSL01-008SC5 XT08 SOT23-5L 16 mg 3000 Tape and reel
DSL01-010SC5 XT12 SOT23-5L 16 mg 3000 Tape and reel
DSL01-016SC5 WT16 SOT23-5L 16 mg 3000 Tape and reel
DSL01-024SC5 WT24 SOT23-5L 16 mg 3000 Tape and reel
Table 5. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
15-Nov-2006 1 Initial release.
26-Aug-2008 2